## THEROX® SYSTEM PATIENT CONNECTIONS GUIDE



ZOLL

ZOLL Medical Corporation • Chelmsford, MA, USA • 800-348-9011 • www.zoll.com

© 2020 ZOLL Medical Corporation. All rights reserved. TherOx and ZOLL are trademarks or registered trademarks of ZOLL Medical Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. MCN HP 2001 0372 30320A

## THEROX® SYSTEM PATIENT CONNECTIONS GUIDE Radial-Femoral Approach



ZOLL Medical Corporation • Chelmsford, MA, USA • 800-348-9011 • www.zoll.com

© 2020 ZOLL Medical Corporation. All rights reserved. TherOx and ZOLL are trademarks or registered trademarks of ZOLL Medical Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. MCN HP 2001 0372 30320A

